
 

 

Staff Listing 
 

Interim Director: 
   Timothy (TJ) Fisher 
   Phone: 406-243-4654 

                  Email: timothy.fisher@usda.gov  
 
   

Agency Representatives: 
 

           Bureau of Land Management:           National Park Service: 
                   James Sippel         Tim Devine 
         Phone: 406-243-4625        Phone: 406-243-4612 
         Email: jsippel@blm.gov          Email: tim_devine@nps.gov  
                            
 

           U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service:                     U.S. Forest Service: 
        Michelle Reilly                     Dan Abbe 
        Phone: 406-243-4627               Phone: 406-243-4630 
        Email:  michelle_reilly@fws.gov                 Email:  james.abbe@usda.gov    
                                  

Interpretation, Outreach, Education: 
 

                                                                                                Kimm Fox-Middleton 
                                                Phone: 406-243-4653 

     Email: mail to: kimm_fox-middleton@fws.gov    
 

 
Administrative Staff: 

       

Administrative Specialist:  Support Services Specialist:   
Elaine Poser    Holly Metzger    
Phone: 406-243-4644   Phone: 406-243-4682    
Email: elaine.poser@usda.gov Email: holly.metzger@usda.gov 
 
  

      James E. Todd Building  Phone:  406-243-4682 
32 Campus Drive #3168  Fax:    406-243-4717 
Missoula, MT  59812-3168  Web:   http://carhart.wilderness.net  
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